Weber Ji¢in City Run

start ~ 16:12:00 | 2012 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 13

26.05.2018 Jicin
DZ6
kategorie #
Zeny 851
Zeny 805
Zeny 791
Zeny 622
Zeny 796
Zeny 623
Zeny 792
Zeny 876
Zeny 321
Zeny 783
Zeny 442
Zeny 790
Zeny 863
SPORTCHaLLENGE

jméno
GOGOVA ELISKA
GOJOVA ANEZKA
HENYCHOVA DANIELA
JENCKOVA ELEN
JENCKOVA ELEN
KOSACKOVA ALICE
KOSACKOVA ALICE
KOTKOVA GABRIELA
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
MICHALCIKOVA ZUZANA
STRNADOVA BARBORA
STVERAKOVA AMALKA
SVIHOVA ALICE

2024-04-25 17:37:49 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
PARDUBICE
PARDUBICE

JICIN
JICIN
SOKOL STUDENEC
SOKOL STUDENEC

BKL MACHOV

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
SOBCICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2013
2012
2015
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2014
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